|l N H A [ T

Everyday Situations

EINFUHRUNG
Harald Weisshaar: Everyday Situations

MATERIALIEN
Claudia Hanack: Hope to Cope
Klasse 5/6

= Teacher's Notes

= Worksheets W1 Ups and Downs
W2 Day by Day
W3 Hope to Cope

Jochen Grill /Stefan Ilg: Everyday Situations in the Classroom
Klasse 7/8

= Teacher's Notes

= Worksheets W1 “Palim, palim! Guten Tag, guten Tag!"
W2 "“Oh No - They Sent You the Wrong Way!"
W3 "“What Would You Like to Eat and Drink?"
W4 In the Stadium: England vs. Germany
W5 Packing My Suitcase

Mechthild Fingerle/Harald Weisshaar: A Mixed Bag
Klasse 9/10

= Teacher's Notes
= Worksheets W1 Dream or Nightmare?

W2 The Shoe Shop

W3 Planning an Outing

W4 A Family Reunion

W5 Losing Things

W6 A Crossword Puzzle

W7 What Things Used to Be Like
= Transparencies T1 Shoes, Shoes, Shoes

T2 What Things Used to Be Like

STATIONENLERNEN
Harald Weisshaar: Living Abroad
Klasse 7-10

= Teacher's Notes
= Worksheets W1 Going to Live Elsewhere
W2 Reading a Teen Magazine
W3 A Treasure Hunt
W4  Family Life Is Full of Compromises

METHOD MADNESS
Harald Weisshaar: Going to the Movies - Besuch eines englischsprachigen Films im Kino

2-29
2-9

10-17

18-28

29-33
29-33

34-36
34-36





