## <u> INHAL</u>T

## **Everyday Situations**

EINFÜHRUNG Harald Weisshaar: Everyday Situ	ıation	ns	1 1
MATERIALIEN Claudia Hanack: Hope to Cope Klasse 5/6			2-29 2-9
<ul><li>Teacher's Notes</li><li>Worksheets</li></ul>	W2	Ups and Downs Day by Day Hope to Cope	
Jochen Grill/Stefan Ilg: Everyday Situations in the Classroom Klasse 7/8			10-17
<ul><li>Teacher's Notes</li><li>Worksheets</li></ul>	W2 W3 W4	"Palim, palim! Guten Tag, guten Tag!" "Oh No – They Sent You the Wrong Way!" "What Would You Like to Eat and Drink?" In the Stadium: England vs. Germany Packing My Suitcase	
Mechthild Fingerle/Harald Weis Klasse 9/10	sshaa	r: A Mixed Bag	18-28
<ul><li>Teacher's Notes</li><li>Worksheets</li></ul>	W2 W3 W4 W5 W6	Dream or Nightmare? The Shoe Shop Planning an Outing A Family Reunion Losing Things A Crossword Puzzle	
<ul><li>Transparencies</li></ul>	W7 T1 T2	What Things Used to Be Like Shoes, Shoes What Things Used to Be Like	
STATIONENLERNEN Harald Weisshaar: Living Abroad Klasse 7–10	d		29-33 29-33
<ul><li>Teacher's Notes</li><li>Worksheets</li></ul>	W3	Going to Live Elsewhere Reading a Teen Magazine A Treasure Hunt Family Life Is Full of Compromises	
METHOD MADNESS			34-36
Harald Weisshaar: Going to the Movies – Besuch eines englischsprachigen Films im Kino			34-36